
CR MOTO TRACK DAY CZWARTEK - Gr.D6+C6

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 776 PEKSA D. - Kawasaki ZX10R 2:11.501

Best Lap

1 2:26.593 16:51:23.914

2 2:25.288 16:53:49.202

3 2:25.210 16:56:14.412

4 2:19.666 16:58:34.078

5 2:16.326 17:00:50.404

6 2:15.498 17:03:05.902

7 2:16.558 17:05:22.460

8 2:15.155 17:07:37.615

9 2:14.888 17:09:52.503

10 2:13.330 17:12:05.833

11 2:11.501 17:14:17.334

12 2:12.377 17:16:29.711

13 2:14.192 17:18:43.903

 Po. 2 - # 757 KACZMARCZYK N. - Suzuki GSX600+ 00.689

Diff. First

1 5:16.391 16:55:48.998

2 2:19.112 16:58:08.110

3 2:16.289 17:00:24.399

4 2:15.436 17:02:39.835

5 2:14.337 17:04:54.172

6 2:12.190 17:07:06.362

 Po. 3 - # 752 DEMANIUK P. - Kawasaki Ninja 250R+ 01.262

Diff. First

1 2:18.421 16:51:10.918

2 2:18.814 16:53:29.732

3 2:20.748 16:55:50.480

4 2:19.124 16:58:09.604

5 2:16.731 17:00:26.335

6 2:14.437 17:02:40.772

7 2:14.725 17:04:55.497

8 2:12.763 17:07:08.260

9 2:15.228 17:09:23.488

10 2:14.037 17:11:37.525

11 2:14.501 17:13:52.026

12 2:16.818 17:16:08.844

 Po. 4 - # 759 LUTY J. - BMW + 09.086

Diff. First

1 2:35.462 16:58:33.923

2 2:40.892 17:01:14.815

3 2:28.951 17:03:43.766

4 2:24.599 17:06:08.365

5 2:23.460 17:08:31.825

6 2:23.958 17:10:55.783

7 2:20.587 17:13:16.370

 Po. 5 - # 781 ZAJAS A. - Suzuki GSXR1000 + 10.069

Diff. First

1 2:33.895 16:48:54.183

2 2:33.620 16:51:27.803

3 2:36.097 16:54:03.900

4 2:34.862 16:56:38.762

5 2:42.488 16:59:21.250

6 2:38.288 17:01:59.538

7 2:34.533 17:04:34.071

8 2:32.194 17:07:06.265

9 2:22.974 17:09:29.239

10 2:32.435 17:12:01.674

11 2:21.570 17:14:23.244

12 2:26.688 17:16:49.932

13 2:30.227 17:19:20.159

 Po. 6 - # 774 DUDA J. - Yamaha R6 + 10.120

Diff. First

1 2:26.478 16:50:07.230

2 2:26.035 16:52:33.265

3 2:27.255 16:55:00.520

4 2:26.053 16:57:26.573

5 2:28.720 16:59:55.293

6 2:25.724 17:02:21.017

7 6:25.305 17:08:46.322

8 2:21.621 17:11:07.943

9 2:22.388 17:13:30.331

 Po. 7 - # 758 KLEMBA J. - Honda CBR250R + 11.429

Diff. First

1 2:29.360 16:51:24.581

2 2:28.089 16:53:52.670

3 2:24.726 16:56:17.396

4 2:27.337 16:58:44.733

5 2:34.854 17:01:19.587

6 2:26.923 17:03:46.510

7 2:25.398 17:06:11.908

8 2:22.930 17:08:34.838

 Po. 8 - # 724 GALEWSKI M. - Suzuki GSXR K5 1000+ 13.302

Diff. First

1 2:30.321 16:49:18.786

2 2:24.803 16:51:43.589

3 2:29.664 16:54:13.253

4 15:09.543 17:09:22.796

5 5:17.459 17:14:40.255

 Po. 9 - # 800  WINIARSKI K. - . + 16.002

Diff. First

1 2:47.022 16:56:13.400

2 2:41.057 16:58:54.457

3 2:40.491 17:01:34.948

4 2:38.442 17:04:13.390

5 2:33.023 17:06:46.413

6 5:25.503 17:12:11.916

7 2:29.015 17:14:40.931

8 2:35.396 17:17:16.327

9 2:27.503 17:19:43.830

Fastest lap: 2:11.501 
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 Po. 10 - # 780 SNELEWSKI M. - Suzuki GSXR1000+ 16.106

Diff. First

1 2:38.698 16:50:32.546

2 6:50.309 16:57:22.855

3 2:38.236 17:00:01.091

4 2:36.535 17:02:37.626

5 2:32.032 17:05:09.658

6 2:33.280 17:07:42.938

7 2:33.625 17:10:16.563

8 2:31.965 17:12:48.528

9 2:30.506 17:15:19.034

10 2:27.607 17:17:46.641

 Po. 11 - # 782 ZAJAS M. - Honda VFR 800 + 18.103

Diff. First

1 2:35.381 16:48:51.218

2 2:31.811 16:51:23.029

3 2:37.378 16:54:00.407

4 2:38.095 16:56:38.502

5 2:42.409 16:59:20.911

6 2:38.375 17:01:59.286

7 2:34.445 17:04:33.731

8 2:32.558 17:07:06.289

9 2:29.604 17:09:35.893

10 2:30.290 17:12:06.183

11 2:31.391 17:14:37.574

12 2:32.628 17:17:10.202

13 2:34.560 17:19:44.762

 Po. 12 - # 785 PACHWICEWICZ ". - Yamaha TRX 850+ 19.183

Diff. First

1 2:35.995 16:51:21.402

2 2:30.684 16:53:52.086

 Po. 13 - # 749 BLOCH K. - Suzuki GSXR1000 L1 + 19.690

Diff. First

1 2:33.164 16:52:33.276

2 2:37.444 16:55:10.720

3 2:35.965 16:57:46.685

4 14:32.867 17:12:19.552

5 2:32.160 17:14:51.712

6 2:31.497 17:17:23.209

7 2:31.191 17:19:54.400

 Po. 14 - # 762 RO#KOWICZ K. - Honda CBR600 + 23.738

Diff. First

1 2:35.239 16:50:33.690

 Po. 15 - # 723 FRONTCZAK M. - Yamaha R6 + 32.068

Diff. First

1 2:59.344 16:55:28.738

2 3:00.391 16:58:29.129

3 2:51.669 17:01:20.798

4 2:59.068 17:04:19.866

5 2:58.649 17:07:18.515

6 2:43.569 17:10:02.084

7 6:36.094 17:16:38.178

8 3:00.707 17:19:38.885

 Po. 16 - # 779 SAMSONOWSKI P. - Kawasaki ZX10R+ 32.491

Diff. First

1 2:59.382 16:55:29.843

2 2:58.518 16:58:28.361

3 2:53.027 17:01:21.388

4 2:59.137 17:04:20.525

5 2:57.204 17:07:17.729

6 2:43.992 17:10:01.721

7 6:37.433 17:16:39.154

 Po. 17 - # 798 KUMANEK G. - Aprilia 125 RS4 + 38.360

Diff. First

1 2:50.638 16:49:35.536

2 2:49.861 16:52:25.397

3 2:49.950 16:55:15.347

4 2:55.240 16:58:10.587

5 2:53.988 17:01:04.575

6 2:51.198 17:03:55.773

 Po. 18 - # 777 PSUT D. - Yamaha FAZER S2 + 51.813

Diff. First

1 3:03.466 16:50:32.564

2 3:03.314 16:53:35.878

3 17:19.325 17:10:55.203

Fastest lap: 2:11.501 
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